
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B17-201

Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functional Analysis (Operator Theory)  Shilnikov K.E.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  Ivliev S.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Rodenko S.A., Koldobskiy S.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Macroscopic Electrodynamics  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  Yakovlev V.P.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Numerical and Informational Technologies  Mironov A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Theoretical Physics (in English)  Voskresenskiy D.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Kinetics  Uryupin S.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Ivliev S.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Field Theory  Novikov V.A., Bork L.V., Nefediev A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  Sobakin V.N., Ivliev S.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics  Uryupin S.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroscopic Electrodynamics  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Field Theory  Nefediev A.V., Novikov V.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Ivliev S.V.  ДОТ


